reliable performance, dependable service
91
While the information contained herein in this catalog, has been carefully compiled to the best of our knowledge, nothing is intended as representation and warranty on our part; and no statement shall be construed as recommendation to infringe any
of existing patents. We accept no liability of whatsoever for any faults and errors in the information contained herein. Contents of this catalogue and specifications of the products, are subject to change without notice due to continuous improvements.
website: www.sonatechnologies.in Email: sales@sonatech.netPhone: 8283820745
Shown trademarks are property of their respective owners.
 QUICK TURNAROUND
•  Stock of imported RG223 cable

40
42
Ordering Codes Description
                              (Length)                 (Connector 1)           (Connector 2)
 RG223     -                       -          (    /   )     -      (  /   )     -
                        L    L                       1    2   3          1     2   3             U
LL Length 0.5 = 0.5 ; 1 = 1
1 Connector Series SMA = SMA ; N = N ; BNC = BNC ; TNC = TNC
2 Male/Female Designator Male = M ; Female = F
3 Orientation of Connector ST = Straight ; RA = Right Angle
U Unit of Length M = Meter ; F = Feet ; I = Inch
                  2 meter cable set with SMA (Male) on both sides = RG223-2.0-SMA(M/STT)- SMA(M/STT)-M
reliable performance, dependable service
While the information contained herein in this catalog, has been carefully compiled to the best of our knowledge, nothing is intended as representation and warranty on our part; and no statement shall be construed as recommendation to infringe any
of existing patents. We accept no liability of whatsoever for any faults and errors in the information contained herein. Contents of this catalogue and specifications of the products, are subject to change without notice due to continuous improvements.
92
Shown trademarks are property of their respective owners.
website: www.sonatechnologies.in Email: sales@sonatech.netPhone: 8283820745
Cable Set Ordering Codes (Standard Jacket)
Connector Specifications
Specifications SMA Connectors N Connectors TNC Connectors
Outer Conductor Brass, Gold plated Brass Alloy, Ni plated Brass, nickel alloy plated
Center Conductor Brass, Gold Plated Brass, Gold Plated Brass, Gold Plated
Insulation  PTFE PTFE PTFE
Gaskets  Silicon   Rubber Silicon Rubber Silicon ubber R
Impedance  50 Ω Ω   50 Ω
Frequency range DC- 18 GHz  DC to 11 GHz DC to 11 GHz
Mating/Unmating  500 operations 500 operations 500 operations
Vibration As per MIL-STD-202, method 204, test condition D
Mechanical Shock As per MIL-STD-202, method 213, test condition I
Thermal Shock As per MIL-STD-202, method 107, test condition B
Humidity As per MIL-STD-202, method 106
Temp. Cycle As per MIL-STD-202, method 102A, test condition C
 50
Insertion Loss (dB) Typical
Part Number Conn 1 Conn 2 Length
100
MHz
400
MHz
1
GHz
1.5
GHz
3
GHz
4
GHz
6
GHz
SMA(Male) Straight - SMA(Male) Straight (DC - 6 GHz)
RG223-0.5-SMA(M/ST)-SMA(M/ST)-M SMA(M)  ST 0.5m
RG223-1.0-SMA(M/ST)-SMA(M/ST)-M 1m
RG223-3.0-SMA(M/ST)-SMA(M/ST)-M 3m
RG223-5.0-SMA(M/ST)-SMA(M/ST)-M 5m
RG223-1.0-SMA(M/ST)-SMA(M/ST)-F 1 feet
RG223-2.0-SMA(M/ST)-SMA(M/ST)-F 2 feet
N (Male) Straight - N (Male) Straight (DC - 6 GHz)
RG223-0.5-N(M/ST)-N(M/ST)-M
RG223-1.0-N(M/ST)-N(M/ST)-M
RG223-2.0-N(M/ST)-N(M/ST)-M
RG223-3.0-N(M/ST)-N(M/ST)-M
RG223-1.0-N(M/ST)-N(M/ST)-F
RG223-2.0-N(M/ST)-N(M/ST)-F
N(M)  ST
N(M)  ST

reliable performance, dependable service
Low Smoke Zero Halogen, Naval Applications
Cable Set Ordering Codes (LSZH Jacket)
RG223 Pre-Connectorized Cable Sets, DC~6 GHz
Insertion Loss (dB) Typical
Part Number Conn 1 Conn   2 Length
1
GHz
1.5
GHz
3
GHz
4
GHz
6
GHz
SMA(Male) Straight - SMA(Male) Straight (DC - 6 GHz)
N (Male) Straight - N (Male) Straight (DC - 6 GHz)
TNC (Male) Straight - TNC (Male) Straight (DC – 6 GHz)
RG223LSZH-0.5-SMA(M/ST)-SMA(M/ST)-M
RG223LSZH-1.0-SMA(M/ST)-SMA(M/ST)-M
RG223LSZH-3.0-SMA(M/ST)-SMA(M/ST)-M
RG223LSZH-5.0-SMA(M/ST)-SMA(M/ST)-M
RG223LSZH-1.0-SMA(M/ST)-SMA(M/ST)-F
RG223LSZH-2.0-SMA(M/ST)-SMA(M/ST)-F
0.5m
1m
3m
5m
1 feet
2 feet
0.30
0.50
1.50
2.46
0.20
0.35
RG223LSZH-0.5-N(M/ST)-N(M/ST)-M
RG223LSZH-1.0-N(M/ST)-N(M/ST)-M
RG223LSZH- .0-N(M/ST)-N(M/ST)-M3
RG223LSZH- .0-N(M/ST)-N(M/ST)-M5
RG223LSZH-1.0-N(M/ST)-N(M/ST)-F
RG223LSZH-2.0-N(M/ST)-N(M/ST)-F
RG223LSZH-0.5-TNC(M/ST)-TNC(M/ST)-M
RG223LSZH-1.0-TNC(M/ST)-TNC(M/ST)-M
RG223LSZH- .0-TNC(M/ST)-TNC(M/ST)-M3
RG223LSZH- .0-TNC(M/ST)-TNC(M/ST)-M5
RG223LSZH-1.0-TNC(M/ST)-TNC(M/ST)-F
RG223LSZH-2.0-TNC(M/ST)-TNC(M/ST)-F
0.5m
1m
3m
5m